Page 1
Timber Construction
Screws Product Guide
Page 1
DIFFERENTIATION OF MATERIALS
UTILISATION CLASSES
The utilisation classes from Eurocode 5 / DIN EN 1995-1-1 are listed below. They are categorised according to the climatic conditions to which
timber components are to be exposed in use after installation and are used to calculate the proof of stability (structural analysis). They must not be

Wood construction, roofing, rafter insulation
Constructions made of solid and laminated
wood.
d
[mm]
L
[mm]
L1
[mm]
d1 [mm] dk [mm] ETA
Small pack
[pcs.]
Art.No.
GTIN
TX 30
6.0 100 60 3.6 12.0 • 100 WSRCS06100
120 70 3.6 12.0 • 100 WSRCS06120
140 70 3.6 12.0 • 100 WSRCS06140
160 70 3.6 12.0 • 100 WSRCS06160
180 70 3.6 12.0 • 100 WSRCS06180
TX 40
8.0 80 60 5.2 14.5 • 50 WSRCS08080
100 60 5.2 14.5 • 50 WSRCS08100
120 60 5.2 14.5 • 50 WSRCS08120
140 80 5.2 14.5 • 50 WSRCS08140
160 80 5.2 14.5 • 50 WSRCS08160
180 80 5.2 14.5 • 50 WSRCS08180
200 100 5.2 14.5 • 50 WSRCS08200
220 100 5.2 14.5 • 50 WSRCS08220
240 100 5.2 14.5 • 50 WSRCS08240
260 100 5.2 14.5 • 50 WSRCS08260
280 100 5.2 14.5 • 50 WSRCS08280
300 100 5.2 14.5 • 50 WSRCS08300
TX 50
10.0 120 60 6.3 17.8 • 50 WSRCS10120
140 80 6.3 17.8 • 50 WSRCS10140
160 80 6.3 17.8 • 50 WSRCS10160
180 80 6.3 17.8 • 50 WSRCS10180
200 80 6.3 17.8 • 50 WSRCS10200
220 80 6.3 17.8 • 50 WSRCS10220
240 80 6.3 17.8 • 50 WSRCS10240
PRODUCT INFORMATION
From length 80 mm with end mill.
Reliability you can depend on with
REISSER calculation software.

From length 80 mm with end mill.
Reliability you can depend on with
REISSER calculation software.
d
[mm]
L
[mm]
L1
[mm]
d1 [mm] dk [mm] ETA
Small pack
[pcs.]
Art.No.
GTIN
TX 30
6.0 50 50 3.6 13.8 • 100 WSRCW06050
60 50 3.6 13.8 • 100 WSRCW06060
70 50 3.6 13.8 • 100 WSRCW06070
80 50 3.6 13.8 • 100 WSRCW06080
100 60 3.6 13.8 • 100 WSRCW06100
120 70 3.6 13.8 • 100 WSRCW06120
140 70 3.6 13.8 • 100 WSRCW06140
160 70 3.6 13.8 • 100 WSRCW06160
180 70 3.6 13.8 • 100 WSRCW06180
200 80 3.6 13.8 • 100 WSRCW06200
TX 40
8.0 80 60 5.2 22.0 • 50 WSRCW08080
100 60 5.2 22.0 • 50 WSRCW08100
120 60 5.2 22.0 • 50 WSRCW08120
140 80 5.2 22.0 • 50 WSRCW08140
160 80 5.2 22.0 • 50 WSRCW08160
180 80 5.2 22.0 • 50 WSRCW08180
200 100 5.2 22.0 • 50 WSRCW08200
220 100 5.2 22.0 • 50 WSRCW08220
240 100 5.2 22.0 • 50 WSRCW08240
260 100 5.2 22.0 • 50 WSRCW08260
280 100 5.2 22.0 • 50 WSRCW08280
300 100 5.2 22.0 • 50 WSRCW08300
 L
 d1
 d
 L1

 L1
 dk
TX
d
[mm]
L
[mm]
L1
[mm]
d1 [mm] dk [mm] ETA
Small pack
[pcs.]
Art.No.
GTIN
TX 50
10.0 120 60 6.3 24.0 • 50 WSRCW10120
140 80 6.3 24.0 • 50 WSRCW10140
160 80 6.3 24.0 • 50 WSRCW10160
180 80 6.3 24.0 • 50 WSRCW10180
200 80 6.3 24.0 • 50 WSRCW10200
220 80 6.3 24.0 • 50 WSRCW10220
240 80 6.3 24.0 • 50 WSRCW10240
260 80 6.3 24.0 • 50 WSRCW10260
280 80 6.3 24.0 • 50 WSRCW10280
300 80 6.3 24.0 • 50 WSRCW10300
340 80 6.3 24.0 • 50 WSRCW10340
Page 11
α 2
 = 90°
t1